

ö

C.A.No. 7920 OF 2001
ITEM NO. 103

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7920 OF 2001

M/S. SARAS PAPER PACK .. APPELLANT
VERSUS

BHARTI ARORA & ANR... RESPONDENTS
(With Appln.(s) for directions and with office report)

WITH C.A.NO.7921/2001-(With appln.(s) for directions and with
office report),
C.A.Nos.6605-6606/2002-(With appln.(s) for permission to submit
addl. documents and exemption from filing O.T. and with office
report)

DATE: 28/08/2003 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For appellant (s)Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
in CA 7920 &Mr. Mohit Chaudhry, Adv.
7921Ms. Shalini Gupta, Adv.
for Mr. S.K. Mehta, Adv.

in CA 6605-06Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Meera Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Mishra, Adv.

For respondent (s)Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Reetesh Singh, Adv.
for Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Mr. V.C. Mahajan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.M. Sarin, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Gaiind, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

..2/-

.2.

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

C.A.Nos. 7920 & 7921 of 2001 :

List tomorrow, i.e., on 29.8.2003 as part-heard
at the end of the board.

C.A.Nos.6605-6606/2002 :

Delinked.

List in the week commencing from 9.9.2003 as part-heard.

Sarita(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master