

C.A.No. 7920 OF 2001
PART-HEARD
ITEM No.45

Court No. 10

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 7920 of 2001

M/S. SARAS PAPER PACK Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHARTI ARORA & ANR. Respondent (s)

(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)

With Civil Appeal No. 7921 of 2001

(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)

Date : 29/08/2003 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv.
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary,Adv.
Ms. Shalini Gupta,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna,Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Khanna,Adv.
Mr. Reetesh Singh,Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeals on 9th September, 2003 along with Civil Appeal Nos. 6605-6606 of 2002.

[T.I. Rajput][Shelly Sengupta]
Court Master Court Master